BESSEMER CITY SCHOOLS
CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM
2020 - 2021 SCHOOLS MEALS PRICES
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BREAKFAST:

School Personnel
All Visitors (on site meal)

Carry-out Meal

School Personnel
All Visitors (on site meal)

Carry out Meal

LUNCH:

2.00

2.25

2.50

3.75

4.25

4.50

NO CHARGING (CREDIT) OF MEALS-
ALL MEALS INCLUDING ADULTS AND VISITORS MUST BE PAID
FOR WHEN RECEIVED
BOARD POLICY -DMED
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